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Name

Dr. Anita
Kamboj

Mr. Sanjay
Verma

Mr. Anuj
Garg

Ms Anjali
Sharma

Mr N.K.
Sharma

Mr. Sukhvir
Singh

Mrs. Raman
Chhabra

Mr. Vijay
Kaushik

Mr. Dinesh
Kumar

Mr. Praveen
Kumar

Father/
spouse

Name

Sh.
Raghubir
Singh

Sh. Dharam
Singh

Sh. Shanti
Swaroop
Garg

MrR. K.
Sharma

Sh. Ram
Pyare
Sharma

Sh. Sugam
Singh

Mr. Rajan
Chhabra

Mr. Vinod
Kaushik

Sh. Amar
Singh

Sh. TR.
Bharti

LIST OF MEMBERS

Designation
in

SMC

Secretary

Chairman

Member

Educationist

Educationist

Educationist

Teacher
Representativ
e

Teacher
Representativ
e

Parents
Representativ
e

Parents
Representativ
e

Occupation
with address

Principal, Swami
Vivekanand
Public School,
Jad

Director, Swami
Vivekanand
Public School,
Jad

Businessman,
Jagannath Metal

Principal, Swami
Vivekanand
Public School,
Camp

Principal,
Shivananda
Praveen Public
school, Ynr

Principal,
Jawahar
Navodya
Vidhyalaya,
Gulabgarh, Ditt
Ynr

Teacher , swami
vivekanand
public school,
jod

Teacher , swami
vivekanand
public school,
jod

Govt. Service

Businessman

Resi. Address

#1856,
Sector-17,
Huda,
Jagadhri

#1842,
Sector-17,
Huda, Jgd

#Civil Lines,
Jagadhri

#2507,
Sector-17,
Huda, Jgd

#1305, Modern
Colony, Ynr

Jawahar
Navodya
Vidhyalaya,
Gulabgarh, Ditt
Ynr

#5, Gupta
Colony, Ynr

#64, Jammu
Colony, Camp
,Ynr

# 1693, Huda,
Sector-17, Jgd

#1741,
sector-17,
Huda, Jgd

Phone

Office

01732-2619

08

9729767255

9355325977

9729177775

9728777723

8684000790

9315556999

9466658116

9467118983

9050800097

Phone

Resi.

01732-2355
01

972976725
5

935532597
7

972017777
5

972877772
3

868400079
0

931555699
9

946665811
6

946711898
3

905080009
7



